         Torsion Bar
CNC Bending Machine
Controller CT-8/TP10S
Axis 3+1 (Y1,Y2,X & Crowning)
Main Motor ABB/Siemens
Hydraulic Valve Rexroth
Electric Schneider
Punch Clamp Quick Release
X/Y1/Y2 Accuracy +0.02
Beam Scale Grating Ruler/Limit Switch
-
滚滚长�东�� 滚滚长�东��
30T/1600 300 1600 1280 200 80 285 3 1350 1600*1000*1600
35T/2000 350 2000 1480 200 80 285 4 1650 2000*1100*1800
40T/2200 400 2200 1850 230 100 320 5.5 2750 2200*1200*1910
40T/2500 400 2500 1850 230 100 320 5.5 3000 2500*1200*1910
50T/2500 500 2500 1850 230 100 320 5.5 3400 2500*1200*2000
63T/2500 630 2500 1900 250 120 320 5.5 4000 2500*1300*2210
63T/3200 630 3200 2500 250 120 320 5.5 4800 3200*1300*2210
80T/2500 800 2500 1900 300 120 320 7.5 5700 2500*1400*2300
80T/3200 800 3200 2500 320 120 350 7.5 6020 3200*1500*2300
80T/4000 800 4000 3000 320 120 350 7.5 7000 4000*1500*2400
100T/2500 1000 2500 1900 320 160 320 7.5 6000 2500*1600*2400
100T/3200 1000 3200 2500 320 160 370 7.5 6800 3200*1600*2600
100T/4000 1000 4000 3000 320 160 370 7.5 8400 4000*1600*2700
125T/3200 1250 3200 2500 320 160 370 7.5 7200 3200*1600*2600
125T/4000 1250 4000 3000 320 160 370 7.5 8800 4000*1600*2700
160T/3200 1600 3200 2500 320 200 460 11 10500 3200*1700*2700
160T/4000 1600 4000 3000 320 200 460 11 11500 4000*1700*2800
160T/5000 1600 5000 4000 320 200 460 11 14000 5000*1900*3100
160T/6000 1600 6000 4940 320 200 460 11 19500 6000*1900*3200
200T/3200 2000 3200 2500 320 200 460 11 10250 3200*1950*2800
200T/4000 2000 4000 3000 320 200 460 11 13600 4000*1950*2800
200T/5000 2000 5000 4000 320 200 460 11 14500 5000*1950*3000
200T/6000 2000 6000 5000 320 200 460 11 21000 6000*1950*3300
250T/3200 2500 3200 2500 400 250 590 18.5 19000 3200*2000*3200
250T/4000 2500 4000 3000 400 250 590 18.5 20200 4000*2000*3400
250T/5000 2500 5000 4000 400 250
Type
Nominal
Force
Worktable
 Length
Poles
 Distance
Throat
Depth
Stroke
Max Open
 Height
Power Weight Dimension
Unit （KN） (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (KW) KGS L*W*H(mm)
590 18.5 23500 5000*2000*3400
250T/6000 2500 6000 5000 400 250 590 18.5 27500 6100*2200*3400
300T/3200 3000 3200 2600 400 250 590 22 20500 3200x2000x3450
300T/4000 3000 4000 3200 400 250 590 22 22500 4000x2000x3450
300T/5000 3000 5000 3800 400 250 590 22 25000 5000x2000x3450
300T/6000 3000 6000 4500 400 250 590 22 30000 6000x2000x3450
Technical Parameters:
Plot No. 38/4 Near Tikri Kalan Metro Station, Rohtak Road, Tikri Kalan, New Delhi - 110041
Contact Details: 09711610967; Email Id: info@angelindiaimpex.com; Website: www.angelindiaimpex.com